AO Blue (Kennard)

AO White (Kennard)

Clean Sheetz (Kamatkod:)
Engineering a Goal (Duran)
Galacticos FA (Bucio)
Legends FC (Martinez)

Bloomington Parks & Recreation and Midwest Sports Inc - 2024 Adult Soccer Schedule

Sons of Pitches FC (Rojas)
Tipton Park United (Markert)
Toros FC (1ega 1ega)
UCFC Red (Cox)

United Rivian (Gonzalez)
Wayftinder (Plath)

Tuesday, May 14
5:30 White Oak — AO White vs. Clean Sheetz
7:00 White Oak — Tipton Park United vs. United Rivian

Wednesday, May 15

5:30 Cedar Ridge — Toros FC vs. UCFC Red

5:30 White Oak — Engineering a Goal vs. Legends FC
7:00 Cedar Ridge — Galacticos FA vs. Sons of Pitches FC
7:00 White Oak — AO Blue vs. Wayfinder

Tuesday, May 21

5:30 Cedar Ridge — Engineering a Goal vs. Sons of Pitches FC
5:30 White Oak — Galacticos FA vs. Toros FC

7:00 Cedar Ridge — AO White vs. United Rivian

7:00 White Oak — Clean Sheetz vs. UCFC Red

Wednesday, May 22
5:30 Cedar Ridge — AO Blue vs. Tipton Park United
7:00 Cedar Ridge — Legends FC vs. Wayfinder

Tuesday, May 28

5:30 Cedar Ridge — Galacticos FA vs United Rivian
5:30 White Oak — Tipton Park United vs. UCFC Red
7:00 Cedar Ridge — Clean Sheetz vs. Engineering a Goal
7:00 White Oak — AO White vs. Wayfinder

Wednesday, May 29
5:30 Cedar Ridge — Legends FC vs. Sons of Pitches FC
7:00 Cedar Ridge — AO Blue vs. Toros FC

Tuesday, June 4

5:30 Cedar Ridge — AO Blue vs. AO White

5:30 White Oak — Clean Sheetz vs. United Rivian
7:00 Cedar Ridge — Engineering a Goal vs. Toros FC
7:00 White Oak — Sons of Pitches FC vs. Wayfinder

Wednesday, June 5
5:30 Cedar Ridge — Legends FC vs. Tipton Park United
7:00 Cedar Ridge — Galacticos FA vs. UCFC Red

Tuesday, June 11
5:30 White Oak — AO White vs. Toros FC
7:00 White Oak — Clean Sheetz vs. Sons of Pitches FC

Wednesday, June 12

5:30 Cedar Ridge — Galacticos FA vs. Tipton Park United
5:30 White Oak — AO Blue vs. UCFC Red

7:00 Cedar Ridge — Engineering a Goal vs. Wayfinder
7:00 White Oak — Legends FC vs. United Rivian




Tuesday, June 18
5:30 White Oak — Clean Sheetz vs. Galacticos FA
7:00 White Oak — AO White vs. Engineering a Goal

Wednesday, June 19

5:30 Cedar Ridge — Toros FC vs. United Rivian

5:30 White Oak — Legends FC vs. UCFC Red

7:00 Cedar Ridge — AO Blue vs. Sons of Pitches FC
7:00 White Oak — Tipton Park United vs. Wayfinder

Tuesday, June 25
5:30 White Oak — Sons of Pitches FC vs. Tipton Park United
7:00 White Oak — AO White vs. Legends FC

Wednesday, June 26

5:30 Cedar Ridge — Toros FC vs. Wayfinder

5:30 White Oak — Engineering a Goal vs. Galacticos FA
7:00 Cedar Ridge — UCFC Red vs. United Rivian

7:00 White Oak — AO Blue vs. Clean Sheetz

Tuesday, July 9
5:30 White Oak — Clean Sheetz vs. Legends FC
7:00 White Oak — AO White vs. Sons of Pitches FC

Wednesday, July 10

5:30 Cedar Ridge — Tipton Park United vs. Toros FC
5:30 White Oak — Engineering a Goal vs. UCFC Red
7:00 Cedar Ridge — AO Blue vs. United Rivian

7:00 White Oak — Galacticos FA vs. Wayfinder

Tuesday, July 16
5:30 White Oak — Clean Sheetz vs. Tipton Park United
7:00 White Oak — AO White vs. UCFC Red

Wednesday, July 17

5:30 Cedar Ridge — Galacticos FA vs. Legends FC
5:30 White Oak — AO Blue vs. Engineering a Goal
7:00 Cedar Ridge — United Rivian vs. Wayfinder
7:00 White Oak — Sons of Pitches vs. Toros FC

Tuesday, July 23
5:30 White Oak — AO White vs. Galacticos FA
7:00 White Oak — Clean Sheetz vs. Toros FC

Wednesday, July 24

5:30 Cedar Ridge — Sons of Pitches vs. United Rivian

5:30 White Oak — UCFC Red vs. Wayfinder

7:00 Cedar Ridge — AO Blue vs. Legends FC

7:00 White Oak — Engineering a Goal vs. Tipton Park United

Tuesday, July 30

5:30 Cedar Ridge — AO White vs. Tipton Park United
5:30 White Oak — Sons of Pitches vs. UCFC Red

6:45 Cedar Ridge — Clean Sheetz vs. Wayfinder

6:45 White Oak — Engineering a Goal vs. United Rivian

Wednesday, July 31
5:30 Cedar Ridge — Legends FC vs. Toros FC
0:45 Cedar Ridge — AO Blue vs. Galacticos FA

Based on Final Table: August 6™ (5:30) — 5 vs 6, 7 vs 8 & (6:45) 9 vs 10, 11 vs 12

Matchup and location: TBD August 7" (6:00) — 1 vs 4 and 2 vs 3

August 14* (6:00) - CHAMPIONSHIP



